PRODUCTION FOR VT RETAIL ELECTRIC COMPANIES
RETAIL SALES FOR YEAR ENDING 12/31/2014

FINAL

EFFECTIVE DATE: 11/1/2015

Barton Village Inc.
Burlington Electric Dept.
Enosburg Falls Village

Green Mountain Power Corp.

Hardwick Village

Hyde Park Village
Jacksonville Village
Johnson Village

Ludlow Village
Lyndonville Village
Morrisville Village
Northfield Electric Dept.
Orleans Village Inc.
Stowe Village

Swanton Village Electric
Vt. Electric Coop.
Washington Electric Coop

PREPARED BY VEPP INC.

Pro-Rata
Percent

0.2563%
6.1554%
0.4749%
77.8759%
0.5959%
0.2082%
0.0898%
0.2444%
0.8643%
1.1811%
0.8153%
0.5378%
0.2382%
1.3535%
0.9769%

STANDARD OFFER
PRORATA SHARE OF RULE 4.300
kWH Pro-Rata
Sales Share
14,092,456 0.002563
338,431,169 0.061554
26,112,944 0.004749
4,281,681,000 0.778759
32,762,683 0.005959
11,445,756 0.002082
4,935,897 0.000898
13,438,512 0.002444
47,519,469 0.008643
64,936,802 0.011811
44,826,774 0.008153
29,570,021 0.005378
13,096,686 0.002382
74,414,335 0.013535
53,709,982 0.009769
447,109,866 0.081321

5,498,084,352  1.000000

8.1321%

100.0000%



	SO 2015

