PRODUCTION FOR VT RETAIL ELECTRIC COMPANIES RETAIL SALES FOR YEAR ENDING 12/31/2014

FINAL EFFECTIVE DATE: 11/1/2015

	STANDARD OFFER PRORATA SHARE OF RULE 4.300		
	kWH	Pro-Rata	Pro-Rata
	Sales	Share	Percent
Barton Village Inc.	14,092,456	0.002563	0.2563%
Burlington Electric Dept.	338,431,169	0.061554	6.1554%
Enosburg Falls Village	26,112,944	0.004749	0.4749%
Green Mountain Power Corp.	4,281,681,000	0.778759	77.8759%
Hardwick Village	32,762,683	0.005959	0.5959%
Hyde Park Village	11,445,756	0.002082	0.2082%
Jacksonville Village	4,935,897	0.000898	0.0898%
Johnson Village	13,438,512	0.002444	0.2444%
Ludlow Village	47,519,469	0.008643	0.8643%
Lyndonville Village	64,936,802	0.011811	1.1811%
Morrisville Village	44,826,774	0.008153	0.8153%
Northfield Electric Dept.	29,570,021	0.005378	0.5378%
Orleans Village Inc.	13,096,686	0.002382	0.2382%
Stowe Village	74,414,335	0.013535	1.3535%
Swanton Village Electric	53,709,982	0.009769	0.9769%
Vt. Electric Coop.	447,109,866	0.081321	8.1321%
Washington Electric Coop			
	5,498,084,352	1.000000	100.0000%
	5,496,064,352	1.000000	100.0000

PREPARED BY VEPP INC.